
Today Today Today Today

123 59 720 902

15 3 21 39

On 

Oxygen

ICU 

(without 

Ventilator)

ICU      (On 

ventilator)

1 Dimapur 230 13 6 0 3 0 15366 468 3 0 1068 17155

2 Kiphire 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 9 0 0 1 271

3 Kohima 46 90 2 0 0 0 9497 130 1 0 233 9996

4 Longleng 2 3 0 0 0 0 287 2 0 0 18 312

5 Mokokchung 8 1 1 0 0 0 2326 59 0 0 71 2465

6 Mon 0 1 0 0 0 0 1137 14 0 0 22 1174

7 Peren 8 0 0 0 0 0 947 6 0 0 19 980

8 Phek 4 0 0 0 0 0 592 19 0 0 9 624

9 Tuensang 10 0 0 0 0 0 1156 14 0 0 3 1182

10 Wokha 5 0 0 0 0 0 408 11 0 0 18 446

11 Zunheboto 1 0 0 0 0 0 598 16 0 0 12 630

TOTAL 314 108 9 0 3 0 32575 748 4 0 1474 35235

S.

No
 District

Armed 

Forces / 

Security 

Personnel

Returnees 

Travellers

Traced 

Contact

Front 

line 

worker

Others

Self test, 

random

1 Dimapur 0 5 1 0 19

2 Kiphire 0 0 0 0 0

3 Kohima 0 0 2 1 8

4 Longleng 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mokokchung 0 0 0 0 0

6 Mon 0 0 0 0 0

7 Peren 0 0 0 0 0

8 Phek 0 0 0 0 0

9 Tuensang 0 0 0 0 2

10 Wokha 0 0 0 0 1

11 Zunheboto 0 0 0 0 0

Daily Total 0 5 3 1 30

Total Till Date 5620 4306 10193 1368 13748

Percentage 16% 12% 29% 4% 39%

Rapid Antigen Test TOTAL

Total samples 

recieved

335

0.00%

0.00%

15

35

Sample 

Positivity 

Rate

7.46%

Today's sample positivity rate : 4.32%

   Note:Positive cases by Truenat are only counted after confirmation by Rd-Rp Gene.

CLASSIFICATION OF POSITIVE CASES (Cumulative Data)

Mild
Moderate on 

Oxygen

 SEGREGATED DATA OF DAILY COVID 19 CASES

0

0

   Particulars
RT PCR Truenat

Cummulative Cummulative

0.00%

0.00%

410

0

41

Covid-19 

Deaths

Non Covid 

Deaths 

with 

Covid19 

Positivity

Deaths 

under 

Investigation

Migrated

40

0

25

1

Recovered
COVID-19 

Deaths 

Deaths          

(under 

Investigation) 

0

11

0.00%

0.00%

8.00%

100.00%

Cummulative Cummulative

241956 453449

9364 35235

Total

0

0

0

2.68%

Migrated
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Active

Non Covid 

Deaths             
(with Covid19 

Positivity)

Positive

35235 434 32575 748 4 14740

All figures are tentative, subject to change on receipt of additional information

(Cummulative)   TESTING STATUS

   Results Received 116405 95088

   Positive Results 18825 7046

35235

100%

Recovered

ACTIVE CASES

Symptomatic

Asymptomatic

SEVERE

2

Total Daily 

Cases

25

1

S.

No
 District

902 4.32%

0

39

0 0.00%



1 Dimapur 0

2 Kiphire 0

3 Kohima 0

4 Longleng 0

5 Mokokchung 0

6 Mon 0

7 Peren 0

8 Phek 0

9 Tuensang 0

10 Wokha 0    

11 Zunheboto 0

TOTAL 0

 District

Covid19 

deaths 

today

DISTRICT WISE DAILY DATA

S.

No

Currently admitted 

in Covid Hospital

Currently 

under  Home 

Isolation

15 237

0 0

1257

0

2

(DR.NYANTHUNG KIKON)

 STATE NODAL OFFICER, IDSP

Directorate of Health & Family Welfare,

Nagaland: Kohima
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