

Department of Health & Family Welfare Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme (IDSP) NAGALAND COVID-19 BULLETIN



FEBRUARY 14, 2022 6:00 PM

Positive	Active	Recovered	COVID-19 Deaths	Non Covid Deaths (with Covid19 Positivity)	Deaths (under Investigation)	Migrated
35235	434	32575	748	4	0	1474

All figures are tentative, subject to change on receipt of additional information

(Cummulative)	TESTING STATUS								
Particulars		RT PCR		Truenat	Rapio	l Antigen Test	TOTAL		
Faiticulais	Today	Cummulative	Today	Cummulative	Today	Cummulative	Today	Cummulative	
Results Received	123	116405	59	95088	720	241956	902	453449	
Positive Results	15	18825	3	7046	21	9364	39	35235	

Today's sample positivity rate: 4.32%

Note:Positive cases by Truenat are only counted after confirmation by Rd-Rp Gene.

CLASSIFICATION OF POSITIVE CASES (Cumulative Data)													
			ACTIVE CASES						_				
			Symptomatic							Non Covid			
S.					SEVERE			Recovered	Covid-19	Deaths with	Deaths under	Migrated	Total
No	District	Asymptomatic	Mild	Moderate on Oxygen	On (without Ventilator)	ICU (On ventilator)		Deaths	Covid19 Positivity	Investigation			
1	Dimapur	230	13	6	0	3	0	15366	468	3	0	1068	17155
2	Kiphire	0	0	0	0	0	0	261	9	0	0	1	271
3	Kohima	46	90	2	0	0	0	9497	130	1	0	233	9996
4	Longleng	2	3	0	0	0	0	287	2	0	0	18	312
5	Mokokchung	8	1	1	0	0	0	2326	59	0	0	71	2465
6	Mon	0	1	0	0	0	0	1137	14	0	0	22	1174
7	Peren	8	0	0	0	0	0	947	6	0	0	19	980
8	Phek	4	0	0	0	0	0	592	19	0	0	9	624
9	Tuensang	10	0	0	0	0	0	1156	14	0	0	3	1182
10	Wokha	5	0	0	0	0	0	408	11	0	0	18	446
11	Zunheboto	1	0	0	0	0	0	598	16	0	0	12	630
	TOTAL	314	108	9	0	3	0	32575	748	4	0	1474	35235

	SEGREGATED DATA OF DAILY COVID 19 CASES									
S. No	District	Armed Forces / Security Personnel	Returnees Travellers	Traced Contact	Front line worker	Others Self test, random	Total Daily Cases	Total samples recieved	Sample Positivity Rate	
1	Dimapur	0	5	1	0	19	25	335	7.46%	
2	Kiphire	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0.00%	
3	Kohima	0	0	2	1	8	11	410	2.68%	
4	Longleng	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	
5	Mokokchung	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	0.00%	
6	Mon	0	0	0	0	0	0	41	0.00%	
7	Peren	0	0	0	0	0	0	40	0.00%	
8	Phek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	
9	Tuensang	0	0	0	0	2	2	25	8.00%	
10	Wokha	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	100.00%	
11	Zunheboto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	
	Daily Total	0	5	3	1	30	39	902	4.32%	
	Total Till Date	5620	4306	10193	1368	13748	35235			
	Percentage	16%	12%	29%	4%	39%	100%			

	DISTRICT WISE DAILY DATA										
S. No	District	Covid19 deaths today	Currently admitted in Covid Hospital	Currently under Home Isolation							
1	Dimapur	0	15	237							
2	Kiphire	0	0	0							
3	Kohima	0	7	125							
4	Longleng	0	0	2							
5	Mokokchung	0	2	8							
6	Mon	0	0	0							
7	Peren	0	0	3							
8	Phek	0	0	5							
9	Tuensang	0	0	10							
10	Wokha	0	0	5							
11	Zunheboto	0	0	1							
	TOTAL	0	24	396							



(DR.NYANTHUNG KIKON)

STATE NODAL OFFICER, IDSP Directorate of Health & Family Welfare, Nagaland: Kohima